
 
 
 
 

 

OFFICAL RACE RESULTS - BHJMTC – 2022 DIRT X – ROUND 2 MAITLAND 
 

BHJMTC 2022 DIRT X SERIES 

OFFICAL RACE RESULTS 
ROUND 2 – MAITLAND  
SUNDAY 5th JUNE 2022 

  

50CC DIV 2 – 7- U9 YEARS 

 Pos Number Rider MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points 

1 282 CALE, OLLIE 1 2 2 69 

2 268 HARDING, STELLA 2 1 3 67 

3 86 BLACK, ARCHIE 3 3 1 65 

4 275 BURGESS, FLYNN 6 4 5 49 

5 823 MADAFIGLIO, RYDER 4 5 6 49 

6 8 HENRY, DEAN 9 6 4 45 

7 190 MARSHALL, KADE 7 8 7 41 

8 242 RYAN, MASON 8 7 12 36 

9 629 HICKS, CANYON 10 10 9 34 

10 33 MOORE, HEATH 12 11 8 32 

11 17 RILEY, TREY 11 9 11 32 

12 611 RILEY, CAIDEN 14 13 10 26 

13 49 ZUCCONI, MARCUS 15 14 13 21 

14 450 CAMPBELL, BRAXTON 17 15 14 17 

15 44 BEATTIE, JATAYE 13 12 DNF 17 

16 77 FERGUS, CARTER 5 DNS DNS 16 

17 48 PURCELL,  TATEN 18 16 16 13 

18 437 TONER, HARRY 16 17 17 13 

19 X2 THOMPSON, RYDER 19 22 15 8 

20 518 EDWARDS, JAXSON 21 19 18 5 

21 285 SPITERI, LEO 20 18 DNF 4 

22 63 POPE, ARCHIE DNS 20 19 3 

23 313 CAVALLARO,  MAX 28 24 20 1 

24 15 BLACK, LEVI 23 21 21 0 

25 61 MACINTOSH,  ASHTON 22 27 22 0 

26 18 RILEY, TYLER 24 26 23 0 

27 37 LEWIS, LILLY 27 23 24 0 

28 377 BROWNE, JOHN 25 25 25 0 

29 77X HORVARTH, SEAN 26 28 DNF 0 
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BHJMTC 2022 DIRT X SERIES 

OFFICAL RACE RESULTS 
ROUND 2 – MAITLAND  
SUNDAY 5th JUNE 2022 

  

65CC 7 – 9 YEARS 

 Pos Number Rider MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points 

1 362 BOHANNON, BLAKE 3 3 1 65 
2 227 CAMPBELL, BEAU 1 2 4 65 
3 801 ROSS, JAMIE 2 7 3 56 
4 601 MILLARD,  LIAM 19 1 2 49 
5 86 BLACK, ARCHIE 7 5 6 45 
6 22 BURCHELL,  RYDER 10 6 5 42 
7 62 ANDREWS, RYDER 5 8 9 41 
8 411 SHAROBEM,  DUKE 4 4 17 40 
9 823 MADAFIGLIO, RYDER 9 10 10 34 

10 268 HARDING, STELLA 12 12 8 31 
11 286 SCOTT, XAVIER 6 9 29 27 
12 79 HORVATH, RILEY 14 13 11 25 
13 282 CALE, OLLIE 24 11 7 24 
14 275 BURGESS, FLYNN 13 14 14 22 
15 427 MARKS, KIERAN 16 16 15 16 
16 577 FERGUS, DAVID 8 DNS DNS 13 
17 869 YOUNG, CAYLAN 23 18 12 12 
18 33 MOORE,  HEATH 22 17 13 12 
19 199 ELLIS, CRUZE 15 15 26 12 
20 190 MARSHALL, KADE 17 19 16 11 
21 77 FERGUS, CARTER 11 DNS DNS 10 
22 611 RILEY, CAIDEN 18 27 18 6 
23 214 CACAYORIN, KARL 21 22 19 2 
24 133 WINMILL, BROCK 20 23 20 2 
25 474 CHERRY, ARCHER 26 20 21 1 
26 242 RYAN, MASON 30 21 22 0 
27 48 PURCELL,  TATEN 33 29 23 0 
28 281 KEEN, BRAXTON 32 30 24 0 
29 66 KNIGHT, KIANI 25 28 25 0 
30 41 RAMSHAW, TATE 31 32 27 0 
31 49 ZUCCONI, MARCUS 27 24 28 0 
32 437 TONER, HARRY 28 DNF 30 0 
33 215 BURNETT, TYLER 29 31 31 0 
37 9 HENRY, DEAN DNF 25 DNS 0 
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BHJMTC 2022 DIRT X SERIES 

OFFICAL RACE RESULTS 
ROUND 2 – MAITLAND  
SUNDAY 5th JUNE 2022 

  

65CC 10 – 12 YEARS 

 Pos Number Rider MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points 

1 59 MCCLOSKEY, JOSHUA 5 1 1 66 

2 5 MADAFIGLIO, JAMIE 6 3 4 53 

3 148 SMITH-FRAIL, THOMAS 2 7 6 51 

4 47 CHERRY, KIERAN 3 6 9 47 

5 287 CALE, WILL 7 5 5 46 

6 95X SMITH, RONAN 4 8 7 45 

7 211 REDDY, LOCHLAINN DNF 2 2 44 

8 411 ANDERSON, MAX 9 10 3 43 

9 89 BROWN, BUDDY 1 4 DNS 43 

10 36 MUFFATTI, JAYDEN 8 9 8 38 

11 21 JOHNSTON, BLAKE 13 11 11 28 

12 78 HORVATH, DAMON 11 13 12 27 

13 111 BLACK, ZANE 10 14 13 26 

14 239 STOREY, CHAYSE 16 12 10 25 

15 734 TOWNLEY, RYDER DNF 15 14 13 

16 191 SCOTT, HAYDEN 15 17 18 13 

17 204 MCGRATH, HUDSON DNF 16 15 11 

18 22 ZEPPENFELD, RYAN 18 19 17 9 

19 39 MEYN, LEVI 12 23 DNS 9 

20 95 PHILLIPS,  CHARLIE 23 18 16 8 

21 25 MURPHY, MICHAEL 19 20 20 4 

22 207 HULL, ANGUS 17 21 DNS 4 

23 16 GRIFFITHS, JADEN 26 25 19 2 

24 111x TOLHURST,  JAIKEN 20 22 23 1 

25 40 MACINTOSH, AIDAN 25 26 21 0 

26 28 CAVALLARO, JETT 21 24 22 0 

27 611 CAMPBELL, JAI 24 27 24 0 
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BHJMTC 2022 DIRT X SERIES 

OFFICAL RACE RESULTS 
ROUND 2 – MAITLAND  
SUNDAY 5th JUNE 2022 

  

85CC 9 – 12 YEARS 

 Pos Number Rider MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points 

1 59 MCCLOSKEY, JOSHUA 1 1 2 72 
2 210 REDDY, DANIEL 2 2 1 69 
3 278 CALE, WILL 3 3 3 60 
4 410 SHAROBEM, SETH 4 4 7 50 
5 5x MADAFIGLIO, JAMIE 6 7 5 45 
6 341 OGDEN, MASON 5 8 6 44 
7 362 BOHANNON, BLAKE 9 9 4 42 
8 95 SMITH, RONAN 10 6 10 37 
9 340 PATERSON, FLETCHER 13 12 8 30 

10 113 MACKIN, CODY 8 5 31 29 
11 4 CONSTANTINOU, RICKY 11 13 12 27 
12 171 PENMAN, LUCA 14 10 13 26 
13 601 MILLARD,  LIAM 15 14 9 25 
14 116 TONGUE, RILEY 7 11 26 24 
15 21 JOHNSTON, BLAKE 12 25 15 15 
16 148 SMITH-FRAIL, THOMAS 17 16 16 14 
17 411 ANDERSON, MAX 26 21 11 10 
18 36 MUFFATTI, JAYDEN 24 15 18 9 
19 68 BURK, SAMUEL 23 17 17 8 
20 801 ROSS, JAMIE 16 18 22 8 
21 5 JENKINS, MARLEY 31 27 14 7 
22 239 STOREY, CHAYSE 19 24 19 4 
23 89 BROWN, BUDDY 18 DNS DNS 3 
24 163 JENKINS, KOBE 27 19 DNS 2 
25 22 KNIGHT, OCEA 28 26 20 1 
26 286 SCOTT, XAVIER 20 22 21 1 
27 47 CHERRY, KIERAN 21 20 27 1 
28 131 KENT, JET 22 23 23 0 
29 78 HORVATH, DAMON 30 28 24 0 
30 215 FREEMAN, ZAC 32 29 25 0 
31 101X DWYER, RYAN 35 31 28 0 
32 25 MURPHY, MICHAEL 33 30 29 0 
33 429 SPITERI, LEVI DNS 32 30 0 
34 577 FERGUS, DAVID 25 DNS DNS 0 

35 39 MEYN, LEVI 29 DNS DNS 0 
36 950 VELLA, COOPER 34 DNS DNS 0 
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BHJMTC 2022 DIRT X SERIES 

OFFICAL RACE RESULTS 
ROUND 2 – MAITLAND  
SUNDAY 5th JUNE 2022 

  

85CC 12 – 16 YEARS – GROUP 1 

 Pos Number Rider MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points 

1 254 DEVESON, JACK 1 1 1 75 
2 355 MCHUGH, JUSTIN 2 2 2 66 
3 237 ROBINSON, KEONO 3 5 4 54 
4 232 REED, KOBY 4 6 3 53 
5 294 THOMPSON, BOHDI 5 3 6 51 
6 3 EISEL, TYLER 6 4 8 46 
7 208 SPROULE, COOPER 7 8 5 43 
8 186 STEVENS, PATRICK 8 9 9 37 
9 28 KNAPPICK, JAY 9 10 10 34 

10 80 CROMPTON,  RILEY DNF 7 7 28 
11 45 KRAMER, JOEL 10 13 13 27 
12 97 ELLIS, BRODIE 12 15 14 22 
13 911 GILMORE, NATE 13 14 15 21 
14 852 KOUZAIHA , KAYDEN 11 16 16 20 
15 57 BUTLER, JOSHUA DNF 12 11 19 
16 164 SMITH, BLAKE 21 11 12 19 
17 130 BOYLE,  CHELSEA 15 18 19 11 
18 518 FREEMAN, BLAKE 17 20 17 9 
19 661 HILL,  BRAYDEN 16 17 DNS 9 
20 916 SHIPTON, TALON 18 19 20 6 
21 35 KULUKOVSKI, JAMES DNS 21 18 3 
22 421 OLEARY,  LIAM 19 22 23 2 
23 147 HABKOUK,  BILLY-JAY 20 24 22 1 
24 214 ANDERSON,  KOBY 22 23 21 0 
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BHJMTC 2022 DIRT X SERIES 

OFFICAL RACE RESULTS 
ROUND 2 – MAITLAND  
SUNDAY 5th JUNE 2022 

  

85CC 12 – 16 YEARS – GROUP 2 

 Pos Number Rider MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points 

1 999 EBBECK, NATE 2 2 1 69 
2 235 BURTON, JACK 1 3 2 67 
3 299X JONES, RYAN 4 1 3 63 
4 275 BURGESS, RILEY 3 4 4 56 
5 77 SANDERSON,  JETT 5 5 6 47 
6 174 LEACH, KOBY 6 6 5 46 
7 209 MILLER, COHEN 7 10 7 39 
8 50 LORENZ, BANJO 8 8 8 39 
9 100 NEVELL,  LACHLAN 9 9 9 36 

10 858 MAINWARING , SETH 11 7 11 34 
11 972 WELSH-ROSS, MAVRICK 12 11 10 30 
12 57 DEAN, WILLIAM 13 13 12 25 
13 609 RUSSELL, DARCY 19 12 13 19 
14 549 GREENAWAY, JACKSON 16 17 15 15 
15 826 LEWRY, NATE 20 14 16 13 
16 150 SEVERINO,  SAM 15 15 DNS 12 
17 17 KRAMER, CHAD 14 16 DNS 12 
18 182 DRIVER, JAKE 17 23 14 11 
19 346 MITCHELL, ASHLEIGH 10 DNS DNS 11 
20 134 HORNINGE, BRODIE 18 18 17 10 
21 428 SPITERI, BAILEY 24 19 18 5 
22 404 JENKINS, JESSE 25 20 19 3 
23 84 RUSSO, ZACHARY 21 21 20 1 
24 230 WARD, ANDY 26 22 21 0 
25 299 MASON, COOPER 22 24 22 0 
26 202 NESTOR, WILLIAM 23 25 23 0 
27 74 CHERRY, ZACHARY 27 26 24 0 
28 43 BAKER, HARLEY 28 27 25 0 
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BHJMTC 2022 DIRT X SERIES 

OFFICAL RACE RESULTS 
ROUND 2 – MAITLAND  
SUNDAY 5th JUNE 2022 

 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 

 Pos Number Rider MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points 

1 228 MORGAN, NOAH 1 1 3 70 
2 23 MORRIS, LACHLAN 3 6 1 60 
3 254 DEVESON, JACK 5 2 2 60 
4 270 LOCOCK, MAX 2 4 4 58 
5 274 PATERNO, OLIVER 4 3 5 54 
6 266 JONES, MICHAEL 6 5 7 45 
7 525 KREMER, DREW 7 7 6 43 
8 32 HENRY, ZACK 9 9 9 36 
9 299 JONES, RYAN 8 8 15 32 

10 235 BURTON, JACK 11 14 8 30 
11 355 MCHUGH, JUSTIN 12 10 11 30 
12 921 MCMANUS, BRAITHEN 10 11 12 30 
13 411 BIRD, CALLUM 14 12 10 27 
14 106 MACKIN, JYE 13 13 16 21 
15 117 TONGUE, MIA 15 16 14 18 
16 580 MACKIE, BENJAMIN 20 15 13 15 
17 7 BOURKE, SETH 17 17 18 11 
18 941 ROBERTS, JACK 16 30 17 9 
19 555 JENKIN, CARTER 37 19 19 4 
20 146 SMITH, CHAD 21 18 DNS 3 
21 61 STEVENS, LUCA 18 22 DNS 3 
22 3 EISEL, TYLER 19 DNF DNS 2 
23 56 SIMPSON, MONIQUE 24 23 20 1 
24 186 STEVENS, PATRICK 34 20 21 1 
25 222 DWYER, BLAKE 35 28 22 0 
26 460 MCKESSAR, CAMERON 22 25 23 0 
27 208 EDWARDS, ALEX 31 21 24 0 
28 750 DONALDSON, BILLY 27 26 25 0 
29 599 GRIFFITHS,  KANE 32 29 26 0 
30 134 HORNINGE, BRODIE 38 33 27 0 
31 440 CHANDLER, LIAM 33 35 28 0 
32 858 MAINWARING , SETH 26 27 29 0 
33 147 PITT, JAYDEN 30 34 DNS 0 
34 91 BRANDES DE ROOS, DECLAN 29 24 DNS 0 
35 150 SEVERINO,  SAM 36 37 DNS 0 
36 50 LORENZ, BANJO 23 31 DNS 0 
38 343 MOORCROFT, EWAN 25 32 DNS 0 
39 100 FENTON, CHASE 28 36 DNS 0 
40 206 KING , LACHLAN 40 38 DNS 0 
41 738 BUDNIAK, MAXIMILIAN DNF DNS DNS 0 
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BHJMTC 2022 DIRT X SERIES 

OFFICAL RACE RESULTS 
ROUND 2 – MAITLAND  
SUNDAY 5th JUNE 2022 

  

JUNIOR LITES 250CC 

 Pos Number Rider MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points 

1 27 BURCHELL, SETH 3 1 1 70 
2 17 KILPATRICK, CODY 1 2 3 67 
3 228 MORGAN, NOAH 2 3 2 64 
4 266 JONES, MICHAEL 4 4 5 52 
5 270 LOCOCK, MAX 5 6 4 49 
6 274 PATERNO, OLIVER 6 5 6 46 
7 32 HENRY, ZACK 7 7 7 42 
8 411 BIRD, CALLUM 9 9 9 36 
9 941 ROBERTS, JACK 10 8 10 35 

10 61x STEVENS, LUCA 8 10 11 34 
11 106 MACKIN, JYE 12 12 8 31 
12 555 JENKIN, CARTER 14 13 12 24 
13 146 SMITH, CHAD 11 11 DNS 20 
14 124 PITT, JAYDEN 16 15 15 17 
15 222 DWYER, BLAKE 17 17 13 16 
16 382 PAYNE, JACK 15 16 16 16 
17 91 BRANDES DE ROOS, DECLAN 13 14 DNS 15 
18 343 MOORCROFT, EWAN 18 18 17 10 
19 421 FRENDIN, COOPER DNF 21 14 7 
20 172 CLARK, COOPER 21 20 18 4 
21 240 WALKER, AIDON 22 19 19 4 
22 90 JONES, NATE 20 23 20 2 
23 35 KULUKOVSKI, JAMES 19 22 21 2 
24 206 KING , LACHLAN DNS DNS DNS 0 
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BHJMTC 2022 DIRT X SERIES 

OFFICAL RACE RESULTS 
ROUND 2 – MAITLAND  
SUNDAY 5th JUNE 2022 

  

MX1 (OPENS) 

 Pos Number Rider MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points 

1 56 STEPHENS, RILEY 1 1 1 75 
2 81 MCLAUGHLIN, CONNOR 3 2 2 64 
3 8 THOMPSON,  TAYLOR 2 5 3 58 
4 579 IGNACZ,  JEREMY 4 4 4 54 
5 15 HARDMAN, SETH 5 3 5 52 
6 381 ASHWIN, CAMPBELL 7 6 6 44 
7 235 BOBART, RHYS 8 9 7 39 
8 55 ASKIE,  BRENDON 10 8 8 37 
9 147 CAMPBELL, COLBY 6 7 DNS 29 

10 91 CHRISTIE, MITCHEL 13 13 11 26 
11 144 DALE, JESSE DNS 12 9 21 
12 232 CARTER, NEIL 15 15 12 21 
13 25 YOUNG, MATTHEW 11 10 DNS 21 
14 65 BUCKLEY, NATHAN 12 11 DNS 19 
15 185 SPITERI, MICHAEL DNF 14 10 18 
16 58 WOOD, THOMAS 9 17 DNS 16 
17 86 BOND, BLAKE 18 20 13 12 
18 854 NEWTON, BRADLEY 14 19 DNS 9 
19 361 CAROL, JASON 17 16 DNS 9 
20 511 SWAN, JACK 16 18 DNS 8 
21 69 DAVIES, EWAN 19 22 DNS 2 
22 772 IGNACZ,  JONATHON 20 21 DNS 1 
23 77 CLARK, BRYCE 22 23 DNS 0 
24 72 ASKIE, JAMIE DNF DNS DNS 0 
25 52 BROWN, BRANDON DNF DNS DNS 0 
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BHJMTC 2022 DIRT X SERIES 

OFFICAL RACE RESULTS 
ROUND 2 – MAITLAND  
SUNDAY 5th JUNE 2022 

  

MX2 (LITES) 

 Pos Number Rider MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points 

1 8 THOMPSON,  TAYLOR 1 1 1 75 
2 81 MCLAUGHLIN, CONNOR 2 3 2 64 
3 15 HARDMAN, SETH 4 6 3 53 
4 381 ASHWIN, CAMPBELL 7 5 5 46 
5 378 JACOBSEN, DYLAN 12 4 4 45 
6 222 JAMIESON, RILEY 6 7 7 43 
7 235 BOBART, RHYS 5 12 6 40 
8 144 DALE, JESSE 8 10 9 36 
9 360 SCRIVNER, DEKLAN 11 9 8 35 

10 91 CHRISTIE, MITCHEL 10 13 10 30 
11 57 HIBBERD, AYRTON 3 DNF 12 29 
12 25 YOUNG, MATTHEW 9 8 DNS 25 
13 579 IGNACZ,  JEREMY 22 2 DNF 22 
14 232 CARTER, NEIL 17 14 11 21 
15 55 ASKIE,  BRENDON 13 11 DNS 18 
16 666 BOYLE, JOSHUA 16 15 15 17 
17 511 SWAN, JACK 15 19 14 15 
18 142 OLOUGHLIN, KEEGAN 18 18 13 14 
19 32 MIDDLETON,  ALEX 14 17 DNS 11 
20 279 SCHWARZL,  BYRON 19 16 DNS 7 
21 52 PARSONS, KOBI 26 22 16 5 
22 111 MACARTHUR, SAMANTHA 25 23 17 4 
23 25X GIUDICE, SIENNA 28 25 18 3 
24 313 FLEMING, JOSHUA 20 26 DNS 1 
25 86 BOND, BLAKE 24 20 DNS 1 
26 69 DAVIES, EWAN 21 DNS DNS 0 
27 99 GARDE, LOCHLAN 23 21 DNS 0 
28 13 SALVIA, ROBERT 27 DNS DNS 0 
29 56 REDMAN, ANGUS 29 DNF DNS 0 
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BHJMTC 2022 DIRT X SERIES 

OFFICAL RACE RESULTS 
ROUND 2 – MAITLAND  
SUNDAY 5th JUNE 2022 

  

OVER 35S  

 Pos Number Rider MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points 

1 7 CONSTANTINOU, MICHEL 1 1 1 75 
2 854 NEWTON, BRADLEY 2 2 3 64 
3 21 MCMANUS, CAMERON 4 3 4 56 
5 147 CAMPBELL, COLBY 7 8 2 49 
4 12 NEVELL, NATHAN 3 6 7 49 
6 842 GILMORE, DAVID 6 5 5 47 
7 16 GRIFFITHS,  BRADLEY 9 7 6 41 

10 83 SMITH, GRANT 8 9 8 38 
8 119 RILEY, BRETT 5 4 DNS 34 
9 26 WILSON, ADAM 13 12 9 29 

11 309 FREEMAN, JON 10 10 DNS 22 
12 814 ASPREY, KRIS 11 11 DNS 20 
13 47 CHERRY, NATHAN 12 DNS DNS 9 
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BHJMTC 2022 DIRT X SERIES 

OFFICAL RACE RESULTS 
ROUND 2 – MAITLAND  
SUNDAY 5th JUNE 2022 

  

OVER 45S (VETS) 

 Pos Number Rider MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points 

1 95 PHILLIPS, DANIEL 1 1 1 75 
2 176 KNIGHT, TROY 2 3 3 62 
3 72 ASKIE, JAMIE 3 5 2 58 
4 12 ASHWIN, MATTHEW 6 2 4 55 
5 13 SALVIA, ROBERT 4 7 5 48 
6 772 IGNACZ,  JONATHON 5 4 DNS 34 
7 44 ANDERSON, DAVID DNF 6 6 30 
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BHJMTC 2022 DIRT X SERIES 

OFFICAL RACE RESULTS 
ROUND 2 – MAITLAND  
SUNDAY 5th JUNE 2022 

  

WOMENS 

 Pos Number Rider MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points 

1 8 THOMPSON,  TAYLOR 1 1 1 75 
2 111 MACARTHUR, SAMANTHA 3 2 2 64 
3 855 MACKIE,  ELLA 5 3 5 52 
4 165 BARTLEY, KRYSTAL 7 4 4 50 
5 145 HABKOUK, ASHLEY 6 6 6 45 
6 25 GIUDICE, SIENNA 2 DNS 3 42 
7 99 SALVIA, MIA DNF 5 DNS 16 

 


